Mayflower 5k

Age Group Results

November 01, 2008



Results by T&H Timing. 



	5K Run

	Overall Female Open Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace

	1
	Lea Howard
	
	30
	12
	20:46.1
	6:42/M

	 

	Top

	Overall Male Open Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace

	1
	Landry Williams
	
	17
	1
	16:09.2
	5:13/M

	 

	Top

	Female 1 to 12

	Place
	Name
	City
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace

	1
	Shelby Allison
	
	11
	22
	22:57.2
	7:24/M

	2
	Morgan Von Seggern
	
	11
	36
	23:50.1
	7:41/M

	3
	Abigail Mejia
	
	9
	61
	25:48.6
	8:19/M

	4
	Stephany Mejia
	
	9
	64
	25:55.3
	8:22/M

	5
	Claire Hickerson
	
	12
	139
	34:24.9
	11:06/M

	6
	Maura Garza
	
	11
	141
	34:48.5
	11:14/M

	7
	Sydney Hartman
	
	11
	155
	40:36.4
	13:06/M

	8
	Kendra Etchison
	
	10
	168
	45:23.7
	14:38/M

	9
	Abigail Fishel
	
	8
	183
	48:04.3
	15:30/M

	10
	Hallie Hertzler
	
	4
	187
	48:32.9
	15:39/M

	 

	Top

	Male 1 to 12

	Place
	Name
	City
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace

	1
	Drake Dewitt
	
	11
	6
	18:52.2
	6:05/M

	2
	Sam Waterhouse
	
	11
	11
	20:39.1
	6:40/M

	3
	Brad Scherer
	
	12
	29
	23:29.2
	7:35/M

	4
	Tommy Hickerson
	
	11
	44
	24:22.4
	7:52/M

	5
	Sam Dvorak
	
	10
	51
	25:10.4
	8:07/M

	6
	Ryan Cultice
	
	12
	53
	25:17.3
	8:09/M

	7
	Trent Shepherd
	
	10
	54
	25:19.6
	8:10/M

	8
	Marcos Mejia
	
	9
	63
	25:53.4
	8:21/M

	9
	Oliver Jarrett
	
	12
	90
	27:33.8
	8:53/M

	10
	Shane Powers
	
	9
	96
	27:42.8
	8:56/M

	11
	Justin Kerschner
	
	11
	97
	27:49.0
	8:58/M

	12
	Shawn Carl
	
	11
	137
	34:09.2
	11:01/M

	13
	Kevin Auer
	
	9
	138
	34:22.9
	11:05/M

	14
	Eric Williamson
	
	8
	198
	53:01.7
	17:06/M

	 

	Top

	Female 13 to 18

	Place
	Name
	City
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace

	1
	Lilly Fleming
	
	14
	15
	21:21.2
	6:53/M

	2
	Kara Smith
	
	15
	49
	25:00.6
	8:04/M

	3
	Courtney Etchison
	
	13
	52
	25:14.3
	8:08/M

	4
	Kimberly Knott
	
	14
	68
	26:09.3
	8:26/M

	5
	Emily Hickerson
	
	17
	87
	27:26.9
	8:51/M

	6
	Brooke Roberts
	
	18
	140
	34:38.2
	11:10/M

	 

	Top

	Male 13 to 18

	Place
	Name
	City
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace

	1
	Michael Gratton
	
	14
	3
	18:14.9
	5:53/M

	2
	Alex Gratton
	
	17
	4
	18:16.1
	5:54/M

	3
	Evan Harney
	
	13
	7
	19:09.1
	6:11/M

	4
	Adrian Negreros
	
	16
	8
	19:13.9
	6:12/M

	5
	Jacob Wood
	
	17
	13
	20:52.4
	6:44/M

	6
	Joey Hickerson
	
	16
	17
	22:00.3
	7:06/M

	7
	Tyler Manns
	
	16
	19
	22:08.4
	7:08/M

	8
	Mike Smolen
	
	14
	20
	22:13.5
	7:10/M

	9
	Christopher O'Hara
	
	16
	24
	22:58.6
	7:25/M

	10
	Michael Brun
	
	16
	28
	23:17.9
	7:31/M

	11
	K Smolen
	
	15
	42
	24:13.4
	7:49/M

	 

	Top

	Female 19 to 24

	Place
	Name
	City
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace

	1
	Jeanna Collins
	
	22
	46
	24:27.3
	7:53/M

	2
	Janee Harris
	
	24
	58
	25:34.7
	8:15/M

	3
	Justina Ravenscroft
	
	21
	103
	28:23.9
	9:09/M

	4
	Higinia Roa
	
	22
	107
	28:35.6
	9:13/M

	5
	Annaka Price
	
	22
	112
	29:23.5
	9:29/M

	6
	Erika Bernheisel
	
	20
	116
	29:42.0
	9:35/M

	7
	Amy Snyder
	
	23
	176
	47:10.4
	15:13/M

	8
	Britni Bilby
	
	21
	194
	52:22.1
	16:54/M

	 

	Top

	Male 19 to 24

	Place
	Name
	City
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace

	1
	James Steele
	
	24
	27
	23:09.8
	7:28/M

	2
	Michael Minier
	
	23
	59
	25:37.4
	8:16/M

	3
	Mariana Marcial
	
	22
	115
	29:41.1
	9:35/M

	 

	Top

	Female 25 to 29

	Place
	Name
	City
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace

	1
	Kristin Huscher
	
	25
	16
	21:57.2
	7:05/M

	2
	Julie Bock
	
	26
	18
	22:06.6
	7:08/M

	3
	Jessica Rose
	
	26
	39
	24:06.1
	7:46/M

	4
	Katrina Flanders
	
	26
	72
	26:18.6
	8:29/M

	5
	Jessica Wyre
	
	26
	74
	26:31.9
	8:33/M

	6
	Sarah Petersen
	
	29
	81
	27:12.1
	8:46/M

	7
	Lindsey Frederick
	
	25
	102
	28:23.4
	9:09/M

	8
	Karen Moeller
	
	27
	119
	30:08.1
	9:43/M

	9
	Alissa Schoon
	
	26
	121
	31:20.8
	10:06/M

	10
	Jocelyn Dixon
	
	28
	130
	32:23.8
	10:27/M

	11
	Renee Crim
	
	26
	149
	38:19.4
	12:22/M

	12
	Nichole Fifer
	
	26
	182
	48:00.0
	15:29/M

	13
	Beth Williman
	
	25
	186
	48:20.6
	15:35/M

	14
	Danielle Hartman
	
	29
	192
	50:26.2
	16:16/M

	15
	Natalie Jones
	
	25
	196
	52:29.1
	16:56/M

	 

	Top

	Male 25 to 29

	Place
	Name
	City
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace

	1
	Michael McKeighen
	
	27
	2
	16:16.2
	5:15/M

	2
	Daniel Williman
	
	25
	33
	23:44.2
	7:39/M

	 

	Top

	Female 30 to 34

	Place
	Name
	City
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace

	1
	Kara Calhoon
	
	33
	48
	24:54.5
	8:02/M

	2
	Kami Chamberlain
	
	31
	78
	26:51.1
	8:40/M

	3
	Kerri Sailors
	
	34
	88
	27:30.6
	8:52/M

	4
	Joline Lock
	
	30
	99
	27:51.7
	8:59/M

	5
	Claire Rex
	
	32
	111
	29:11.6
	9:25/M

	6
	Megan Martin
	
	31
	117
	29:49.9
	9:37/M

	7
	Jessica Garza
	
	32
	118
	30:04.8
	9:42/M

	8
	Lindsey Grossnickle
	
	33
	120
	31:20.4
	10:06/M

	9
	Heather Nave
	
	31
	122
	31:58.5
	10:19/M

	10
	Kristin Mason
	
	31
	129
	32:22.7
	10:26/M

	11
	Marley Jones
	
	30
	131
	32:24.9
	10:27/M

	12
	Shanda Clawson
	
	31
	193
	50:27.2
	16:16/M

	13
	Patricia Gall
	
	30
	203
	54:47.8
	17:40/M

	14
	Beth Gilbert
	
	34
	206
	57:18.9
	18:29/M

	 

	Top

	Male 30 to 34

	Place
	Name
	City
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace

	1
	Aaron Gaff
	
	33
	26
	23:08.0
	7:28/M

	2
	Brian Simkins
	
	34
	34
	23:44.7
	7:39/M

	3
	Roland Ousley
	
	34
	35
	23:46.6
	7:40/M

	4
	Scott Melhberg
	
	34
	57
	25:32.3
	8:14/M

	5
	Jared Tippetts
	
	31
	66
	25:56.5
	8:22/M

	6
	Stuart Grant
	
	31
	71
	26:18.2
	8:29/M

	7
	Clint Hawn
	
	33
	73
	26:31.3
	8:33/M

	8
	Michael Nave
	
	32
	82
	27:16.5
	8:48/M

	9
	Andrew Roberts
	
	30
	86
	27:26.4
	8:51/M

	10
	Aaron Smith
	
	33
	93
	27:37.8
	8:55/M

	11
	Andrew Grossnickle
	
	34
	94
	27:41.0
	8:56/M

	12
	Aaron Slone
	
	30
	106
	28:28.4
	9:11/M

	13
	Jeremy Miller
	
	30
	172
	46:23.6
	14:58/M

	14
	Troy Fifer
	
	33
	181
	47:55.8
	15:27/M

	15
	Justin Hertzler
	
	34
	188
	48:40.4
	15:42/M

	 

	Top

	Female 35 to 39

	Place
	Name
	City
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace

	1
	Mary Kay Shepherd
	
	35
	62
	25:50.7
	8:20/M

	2
	Susan Grossman
	
	38
	85
	27:24.5
	8:50/M

	3
	Erin Poole
	
	37
	114
	29:35.9
	9:33/M

	4
	Sariah Morgan
	
	37
	124
	32:07.7
	10:22/M

	5
	Michelle Hammond
	
	37
	134
	33:05.2
	10:40/M

	6
	Beronica Hamill
	
	36
	143
	36:10.2
	11:40/M

	7
	Christy Kalass
	
	38
	144
	36:26.6
	11:45/M

	8
	Lori Murrell
	
	36
	145
	37:06.1
	11:58/M

	9
	Ellie Meert
	
	38
	153
	39:19.7
	12:41/M

	10
	Dana Feldman
	
	36
	167
	44:21.3
	14:18/M

	11
	Sara Etchison
	
	36
	170
	45:46.0
	14:46/M

	12
	Jami Thompson
	
	36
	177
	47:11.3
	15:13/M

	13
	Michelle Winters
	
	39
	179
	47:24.6
	15:17/M

	14
	Molly Fishel
	
	36
	184
	48:14.4
	15:34/M

	15
	Julia Hughes
	
	39
	189
	48:47.4
	15:44/M

	16
	Arlene Kerschner
	
	36
	197
	52:30.1
	16:56/M

	17
	Becky Osowski
	
	38
	205
	57:17.7
	18:29/M

	 

	Top

	Male 35 to 39

	Place
	Name
	City
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace

	1
	Kent Kerschner
	
	38
	21
	22:24.9
	7:14/M

	2
	Clark Shepherd
	
	38
	23
	22:58.3
	7:25/M

	3
	Scott Allison
	
	37
	30
	23:31.9
	7:35/M

	4
	Krishna Balla
	
	38
	38
	23:54.0
	7:43/M

	5
	Scott Bail
	
	37
	77
	26:44.2
	8:37/M

	6
	Brett Facer
	
	39
	91
	27:35.0
	8:54/M

	7
	Jason Snyder
	
	35
	92
	27:35.2
	8:54/M

	8
	Sean Ambrose
	
	37
	148
	38:15.0
	12:20/M

	9
	Richard Hammond
	
	35
	151
	38:54.5
	12:33/M

	10
	Tony Fishel
	
	39
	185
	48:15.4
	15:34/M

	 

	Top

	Female 40 to 44

	Place
	Name
	City
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace

	1
	Martha Sell
	
	42
	75
	26:40.8
	8:36/M

	2
	Karen Dvorak
	
	44
	80
	26:59.9
	8:42/M

	3
	Diana Auer
	
	42
	83
	27:20.0
	8:49/M

	4
	Jo Hickerson
	
	44
	113
	29:29.4
	9:31/M

	5
	Stephanie Scott
	
	43
	128
	32:21.8
	10:26/M

	6
	Robin Werstler
	
	43
	136
	34:07.3
	11:00/M

	7
	Leslie Von Seggern
	
	42
	142
	35:27.1
	11:26/M

	8
	Amy Allison
	
	41
	150
	38:28.3
	12:25/M

	9
	Tammy Enders
	
	44
	152
	39:18.7
	12:41/M

	10
	Jody Melton
	
	42
	157
	41:07.9
	13:16/M

	11
	Missy Hartman
	
	40
	163
	42:20.8
	13:39/M

	12
	Ginger Hornbaker
	
	42
	174
	46:29.8
	15:00/M

	13
	Judie Wyman
	
	43
	175
	46:30.9
	15:00/M

	14
	Natalie Negreros
	
	43
	178
	47:11.8
	15:13/M

	15
	Lori Bell
	
	42
	180
	47:24.9
	15:17/M

	16
	Ulla Blake
	
	42
	200
	53:11.0
	17:09/M

	17
	Mary Hartup
	
	40
	202
	54:46.7
	17:40/M

	 

	Top

	Male 40 to 44

	Place
	Name
	City
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace

	1
	Jeff Murphy
	
	42
	5
	18:41.2
	6:02/M

	2
	Garett Carolus
	
	43
	9
	19:50.7
	6:24/M

	3
	Mark Warner
	
	44
	25
	23:01.9
	7:25/M

	4
	Mark Smith
	
	40
	31
	23:39.0
	7:38/M

	5
	Robert Marshall, Jr.
	
	42
	45
	24:25.9
	7:53/M

	6
	Brad Harris
	
	44
	60
	25:38.0
	8:16/M

	7
	Ed Roberts
	
	44
	89
	27:32.4
	8:53/M

	8
	Jonathan Bull
	
	44
	105
	28:27.6
	9:11/M

	9
	Daniel Graney
	
	44
	108
	28:58.6
	9:21/M

	10
	Brent Auer
	
	42
	133
	32:50.9
	10:35/M

	11
	Bill Hartman
	
	41
	156
	40:37.7
	13:06/M

	 

	Top

	Female 45 to 49

	Place
	Name
	City
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace

	1
	Connie Gordon
	
	46
	41
	24:09.1
	7:47/M

	2
	Graciela Mejia
	
	45
	50
	25:09.8
	8:07/M

	3
	Kelly Smith
	
	48
	70
	26:14.8
	8:28/M

	4
	Lorraine Deffenbaugh
	
	45
	100
	28:03.9
	9:03/M

	5
	Terry Powers
	
	45
	109
	29:02.1
	9:22/M

	6
	Susan Morris
	
	49
	110
	29:09.7
	9:24/M

	7
	Aurea Anglin
	
	48
	132
	32:47.3
	10:35/M

	8
	Dona Reust
	
	47
	147
	37:46.2
	12:11/M

	9
	Deb Harney
	
	45
	159
	41:15.1
	13:18/M

	10
	Susan Hight
	
	49
	160
	41:18.3
	13:19/M

	11
	Jill Eberly
	
	48
	164
	42:21.9
	13:40/M

	12
	Melanie Manges
	
	45
	190
	49:33.7
	15:59/M

	13
	Barbara Gratton
	
	48
	191
	50:01.6
	16:08/M

	14
	Sheryl Bilby
	
	49
	195
	52:22.2
	16:54/M

	15
	Laurie Williamson
	
	45
	204
	54:48.9
	17:41/M

	 

	Top

	Male 45 to 49

	Place
	Name
	City
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace

	1
	Bryan Hickerson
	
	45
	10
	20:00.7
	6:27/M

	2
	Gary Robertson
	
	48
	14
	20:54.8
	6:45/M

	3
	Michael Powers
	
	45
	37
	23:51.6
	7:42/M

	4
	Paulie Blankenship
	
	48
	40
	24:08.7
	7:47/M

	5
	Ed Jarrett
	
	45
	47
	24:34.4
	7:55/M

	6
	Brian Aschenbrenner
	
	46
	56
	25:30.4
	8:14/M

	7
	Fernando Mejia
	
	49
	65
	25:55.8
	8:22/M

	8
	Ken Nisley
	
	48
	69
	26:11.2
	8:27/M

	9
	David Smolen
	
	49
	79
	26:54.1
	8:41/M

	10
	Dave Warner
	
	49
	84
	27:24.3
	8:50/M

	11
	Dennis Cultice
	
	45
	123
	32:04.7
	10:21/M

	12
	Roger Erickson
	
	48
	135
	33:08.3
	10:41/M

	 

	Top

	Female 50 to 54

	Place
	Name
	City
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace

	1
	Lixia Wu
	
	52
	101
	28:15.0
	9:07/M

	2
	Sally Chappell
	
	53
	125
	32:19.8
	10:25/M

	3
	Alicia Trejo
	
	50
	158
	41:14.6
	13:18/M

	4
	Linda Thibault
	
	54
	162
	41:59.4
	13:33/M

	5
	Elaine Wakefield
	
	51
	166
	44:03.2
	14:13/M

	6
	Sherry Variell
	
	53
	169
	45:36.4
	14:43/M

	7
	Tina Marshall
	
	50
	173
	46:25.7
	14:58/M

	 

	Top

	Male 50 to 54

	Place
	Name
	City
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace

	1
	Tony Gratton
	
	52
	32
	23:42.3
	7:39/M

	2
	Michael Variell
	
	52
	43
	24:14.6
	7:49/M

	3
	Max Ketrow
	
	51
	55
	25:20.2
	8:10/M

	4
	Roger Thibault
	
	50
	104
	28:24.7
	9:10/M

	5
	Dennis McKee
	
	50
	154
	40:26.0
	13:03/M

	6
	Tom Hight
	
	50
	161
	41:26.1
	13:22/M

	7
	Daniel Blake
	
	50
	199
	53:09.8
	17:09/M

	8
	Eli Miller
	
	53
	201
	53:12.1
	17:10/M

	 

	Top

	Female 55 to 59

	Place
	Name
	City
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace

	1
	Beth Frush
	
	57
	126
	32:20.5
	10:26/M

	 

	Top

	Male 55 to 59

	Place
	Name
	City
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace

	1
	Jim Kintigh
	
	56
	67
	26:05.6
	8:25/M

	2
	Nou Phouleuanghong
	
	57
	95
	27:42.1
	8:56/M

	3
	Don Kramer
	
	55
	98
	27:51.4
	8:59/M

	4
	Dave Frush
	
	57
	127
	32:21.3
	10:26/M

	 

	Top

	Female 60 to 64

	Place
	Name
	City
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace

	1
	Jan Zolman
	
	64
	146
	37:28.5
	12:05/M

	 

	Top

	Male 60 to 64

	Place
	Name
	City
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace

	1
	Don DeYoung
	
	64
	76
	26:42.5
	8:37/M

	 

	Top

	Female 70 and over

	Place
	Name
	City
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace

	1
	Goldie Hooks
	
	71
	165
	42:35.6
	13:44/M

	2
	Betty Funk
	
	70
	171
	45:47.5
	14:46/M




